Schiitzengesellschaft Unteriberg

17. Hirschflueschiessen 2014

Alle Kategorien

Rang Resultat
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95.882
95.53
95.164
94.308
94.096
93.957
93.836
93.823
93.677
93.107
93.08
92.969
92.441
92.321
92.021
91.995
91.868
91.505
91.479
91.418
90.837
90.821
90.538
90.483
90.181
89.845
89.55
89.535
89.314
89.288
88.971
87.383

Verein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wilen b/Wollerau, Militarschiitzenverein
Schwyz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Innerthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Trachslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzenverein
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Lauerz, Standschiitzengesellschaft
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Lachen, Schiitzenverein
Gross, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Nuolen, Schiitzenverein
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schiitzenverein
Feusisberg, Feldschiitzensektion
Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Menzingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Zwillikon, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schiitzenverein Tell
Vorderthal, Militdrschiitzenverein
Unterageri, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden, Schiitzenverein
Studen SZ, Feldschiitzenverein
Einsiedeln, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

ausser Konkurrenz

92.134

Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft

nicht rangierte Vereine

Blilach, Militarschitzen
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein

Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein

Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen

Schindellegi, Schitzenverein

Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft

Gesamt
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Vereinsrangliste

Anzahl Teil.
26
25
28
17
19
13
17
20
17
17
17
25
14
27
17
15
15
14
15
15
13
10
11
16
21
11
9
13
11
12
13
14

32
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Pfl. Resultate
13
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14
10
10
6
8
12
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10
12
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13
8
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12
8
8
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8
8
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6
6
10
8
6
8
12

16

12

10

10
10
10
12

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Preise

250.00

200.00

170.00

150.00

130.00

110.00
90.00
70.00
50.00
30.00
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